
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

275 
967 
138 

29 

Nome 

OSMAR JOSE MARCON 
MARCO AURELIO FARIAS 
LUIZ PANINI 
CESAR AUGUSTO DEL POENTE 

Total Tempo 

14:35.546 
14:36.123 
14:29.788 
14:37.397 

Voltas 

15 
15 
14 
13 

Diff 

0.577 
1 Volta 

2 Voltas 

Cidade 

CURITIBANOS 

LAJEADO 

JAGUARIÚNA 

SAO PAULO 

Patrocínio 

CABOS VASMAR 

SUCATA WIEBBELLING, MAJOR EMPREENDIMENTOS 

MIAMI RACING TEAM 

MIAMI RACING TEAM  
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Prova 

Agronômica 0,000 Km 
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